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REF D x H D H S

R 19 40 x9 40 9 3

R 19 60x11 60 11 3

R 19 60x13 60 13 5

R 19 80x15 80 15 3

R 19 90x15 90 15 3

R 19 90x17 90 17 5

R 19 90x19 90 19 7

R 19 90x21 90 21 8,5

R 19 110x21 110 21 8,5

R 19 120x21 120 21 8,5

R 19 125x21 125 21 8,5

R 19 150x21 150 21 8,5

REF D x H D H

R 19 40 x6 40 6

R 19 60 x8 60 8

R 19 80 x8 80 8

R 19 90 x12 90 12

R 19 100 x12 100 12

R 19 110 x12 110 12

R 19 120 x12 120 12

R 19 125 x12 125 12

R 19 130 x12 130 12

R 19 140 x12 140 12

R 19 150 x12 150 12

R 19 160 x12 160 12

R 19 175 x12 175 12

R 19 200 x12 200 12

R 19 250 x12 250 12
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REF D x H D H h d2 S
R 20 60x11 60 11 7 90 3
R 20 60x13 60 13 9 5
R 20 80x15 80 15 7 3
R 20 80x17 80 17 9 5

REF D x H D H h d2
R 20 60x8 60 8 4 90
R 20 80x12 80 12 4
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REF D x H D H h d2 S

R 20 100x15 100 15 7 90 3,0

R 20 100x17 100 17 9 90 5,0

R 20 100x19 100 19 11 90 7,0

R 20 100x21 100 21 13 90 8,5

R 20 110x15 110 15 7 90 3,0

R 20 110x17 110 17 9 90 5,0

R 20 110x19 110 19 11 90 7,0

R 20 110x21 110 21 13 90 8,5

R 20 120x15 120 15 7 90 3,0

R 20 120x17 120 17 9 90 5,0

R 20 120x19 120 19 11 90 7,0

R 20 120x21 120 21 13 90 8,5

R 20 125x15 125 15 7 90 3,0

R 20 125x17 125 17 9 90 5,0

R 20 125x19 125 19 11 90 7,0

R 20 125x21 125 21 13 90 8,5

R 20 160x15 160 15 7 90 3,0

R 20 160x17 160 17 9 90 5,0

R 20 160x19 160 19 11 90 7,0

R 20 160x21 160 21 13 90 8,5

R 20 175x15 175 15 7 90 3,0

R 20 175x17 175 17 9 90 5,0

R 20 175x19 175 19 11 90 7,0

R 20 175x21 175 21 13 90 8,5

REF D x H D H h d2

R 20 100x12 100 12 4 90

R 20 110x12 110 12 4 90

R 20 120x8 120 8 4 90

R 20 120x12 120 12 4 90

R 20 125x12 125 12 4 90

R 20 140x12 140 12 4 90

R 20 150x12 150 12 4 90

R 20 160x12 160 12 4 90

R 20 175x12 175 12 4 90

R 20 200x12 200 12 4 90

R 20 250x12 250 12 4 90
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REF D x H D H d1 S

R 22 90 x15 90 15,0 60 3,0

R 22 90 x17 90 17,0 60 5,0

R 22 90 x19 90 19,0 60 7,0

R 22 90 x20,5 90 20,5 60 8,5

REF D x H D H d1

R 22 90 x12 90 12,0 60

R 22 100x12 100 12,0 60

R 22 110x12 110 12,0 60

R 22 120x12 120 12,0 60

R 22 125x12 125 12,0 60

R 22 130x12 130 12,0 60

R 22 140x12 140 12,0 60

R 22 150x12 150 12,0 60

R 22 160x12 160 12,0 60

R 22 175x12 175 12,0 60

R 22 200x12 200 12,0 60

R 22 250 -12 250 12,0 60
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REF D x H D H h d2 d1 S

R 23 100x15 100 15,0 7 90 60 3,0

R 23 100x17 100 17,0 9 90 60 5,0

R 23 100x19 100 19,0 11 90 60 7,0

R 23 100x20,5 100 20,5 13 90 60 8,5

R 23 110x15 110 15,0 7 90 60 3,0

R 23 110x17 110 17,0 9 90 60 5,0

R 23 110x19 110 19,0 11 90 60 7,0

R 23 110x20,5 110 20,5 13 90 60 8,5

R 23 120x15 120 15,0 7 90 60 3,0

R 23 120x17 120 17,0 9 90 60 5,0

R 23 120x19 120 19,0 11 90 60 7,0

R 23 120x20,5 120 20,5 13 90 60 8,5

R 23 125x15 125 15,0 7 90 60 3,0

R 23 125x17 125 17,0 9 90 60 5,0

R 23 125x19 125 19,0 11 90 60 7,0

R 23 125x20,5 125 20,5 13 90 60 8,5

R 23 160x15 160 15,0 7 90 60 3,0

R 23 160x17 160 17,0 9 90 60 5,0

R 23 160x19 160 19,0 11 90 60 7,0

R 23 160x20,5 160 20,5 13 90 60 8,5

R 23 175x15 175 15,0 7 90 60 3,0

R 23 175x17 175 17,0 9 90 60 5,0

R 23 175x19 175 19,0 11 90 60 7,0

R 23 175x20,5 175 20,5 13 90 60 8,5

REF D x H D H h d2 d1

R 23 100x12 100 12,0 4 90 60

R 23 110x12 110 12,0 4 90 60

R 23 120x12 120 12,0 4 90 60

R 23 125x12 125 12,0 4 90 60

R 23 140x12 140 12,0 4 90 60

R 23 150x12 150 12,0 4 90 60

R 23 160x12 160 12,0 4 90 60

R 23 175x12 175 12,0 4 90 60
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REF D x H D H h d2

DHR 21 120x8 120 8 4 90

REF D x H D H h d2 S

DHR 21 60x11 60 11 7 90 3

DHR 21 60x13 60 13 9 90 5

DHR 21 80x15 80 15 7 90 3

DHR 21 80x17 80 17 9 90 5

REF D x H D H h d2

DHR 21 60x8 60 8 4 90

DHR 21 80x12 80 12 4 90
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REF D x H D H h d2 S

DHR 21 100x15 100 15 7 90 3,0

DHR 21 100x17 100 17 9 90 5,0

DHR 21 100x19 100 19 11 90 7,0

DHR 21 100x21 100 21 13 90 8,5

DHR 21 110x15 110 15 7 90 3,0

DHR 21 110x17 110 17 9 90 5,0

DHR 21 110x19 110 19 11 90 7,0

DHR 21 110x21 110 21 13 90 8,5

DHR 21 120x15 120 15 7 90 3,0

DHR 21 120x17 120 17 9 90 5,0

DHR 21 120x19 120 19 11 90 7,0

DHR 21 120x21 120 21 13 90 8,5

DHR 21 125x15 125 15 7 90 3,0

DHR 21 125x17 125 17 9 90 5,0

DHR 21 125x19 125 19 11 90 7,0

DHR 21 125x21 125 21 13 90 8,5

DHR 21 160x15 160 15 7 90 3,0

DHR 21 160x17 160 17 9 90 5,0

DHR 21 160x19 160 19 11 90 7,0

DHR 21 160x21 160 21 13 90 8,5

DHR 21 175x15 175 15 7 90 3,0

DHR 21 175x17 175 17 9 90 5,0

DHR 21 175x19 175 19 11 90 7,0

DHR 21 175x21 175 21 13 90 8,5

REF D x H D H h d2

DHR 21 100x12 100 12 4 90

DHR 21 110x12 110 12 4 90

DHR 21 120x12 120 12 4 90

DHR 21 125x12 125 12 4 90

DHR 21 140x12 140 12 4 90

DHR 21 150x12 150 12 4 90

DHR 21 160x12 160 12 4 90

DHR 21 175x12 175 12 4 90

DHR 21 180x12 180 12 4 90

DHR 21 200x12 200 12 4 90

DHR 21 250-12 250 12 4 90
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